No
101

102

103

104

105
106

107

108

109

110

111
112

Crew

Ewan Tindall/ Paul Hudson

Sam Adams/ Andrew Bushe

Tom Rawlings/ Alan Gilbert

Alex Holliday/ Adam
Tomlinson

James Hall/ Simon Bradley

George Sheard/ Shaun
Hughes

Eddie Lewis/ Emma
Morrison

Dylan Fowler-Bishop/ Vince
Mosley

Steven Jones / Christopher
Brierley

loan Lloyd/ Ryland James

Riley Banks/ Mike Jode

Lwi Price-Edwards/ Keegan
Rees

Car
Citroen C1

Skoda Citigo
Sport
Citroen C1

Nissan Micra

Citroen C1
Citroen C1

Ford Fietsa

Nissan Micra

Nissan Micra

Nissan Micra

Peugeot 107
Peugeot 107

Lee Holland F1000 Junior Rally 2017

Final

CC Class Club

998

999

998

998

998
1000

1000

998

998

998

998
998

FJ

FJ

FJ

FJ

FJ
FJ

FJ

FJ

FJ

FJ

FJ
FJ

F1000 Club / Whickham &
DMC

UAC

F1000 jnr rally club/ F1000 jnr

rally
F1000

F1000/Witney
ERO

Formulal000/ Formula 1000
F 1000 Junior

F1000

F1000/Carmarthen/
Carmarthen

F1000
F1000/ Port Talbot MC

Entry List

Entrant/Sponsor

CarStylingSigns.co.uk / The Exhaust
Doctor

Visual Security/Woodhouse Brothers
Outdoor Trall, Streetwize,JAC, Shaw
Viechle servic

Hall Motorsport / TJ Hall & Son LTD
AD profile/Paul Sheard Autos

Mechanical Solutions Ltd
J.F.B. Motorsport,Flameprotect UK,Mal
Properties,

CL JONES

West Wales Rally Spares

Allitalia Wrexham Ltd



No
113
114

115

116
117
118

119
121

Crew
Jack Hartley/ Gary Dawes

Dan Curwen/ Aaron
McClure

Adam Dalton/ Mike
Herrington

Robert Wilson/ Osian Owen
Billy Grew/ Guy Foster
Robert Cotton/ Simon Moss

Elliot Payne/ Simon Rogers
Billy Walden/ tbc

Car
Mini Cooper
Peugeot 107

Nissan Micra

Nissan Micra
Nissan Micra

Nissan Micra

Citroen C1
Nissan Micra

There are 20 entries, and 19 starters

Entries shown like this are non-starters

CC Class Club

998
998

998

1000
1000
998

1000
998

FJ
FJ

FJ

FJ
FJ
FJ

FJ
FJ

Clitheroe
J1000 KLMC

J1000

Junior 1000/ RDMC/CVMC
Junior F1000/

GPMC/ Myerscough College
M.C.

Junior 1000

formula junior/ tbc

These results became Final on Sunday 19th March 2017 at 18:40 GMT

Entrant/Sponsor
MiniSport

Merlin Diesel

Merlin Sports Cars

Jaspers Bakeries,Chase Plumbing
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Lee Holland F1000 Junior Rally 2017

Final Individual Times in Position Order to SSF8

Cils OIA
Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Penalty Total Pos Pos
101 FJ Ewan Tindall/ Paul Hudson 741 7:35 7:28 7:19 954 9:42 6:09 6:07 1:01:55 1 1
103 FJ Tom Rawlings/ Alan Gilbert 750 7:36 7:29 7:21 953 9:144 6:12 6:04 1:02:09 2 2
105 FJ James Hall/ Simon Bradley 7:49 7:43 T7:43 7:28 10:.00 956 6:21 6:17 1:03:17 3 3
110 FJ loan Lloyd/ Ryland James 751 7:47 T7:42 7:32 10:00 9:57 6:20 6:12 1.03:21 4 4
102 FJ Sam Adams/ Andrew Bushe 753 7:43 7:39 7:31 10:00 10:00 6:26 6:12 1:03:24 5 5
106 FJ George Sheard/ Shaun Hughes 8:21 7:52 7:39 7:29 10:00 10:00 6:29 6:22 1:04:12 6 6
107 FJ Eddie Lewis/ Emma Morrison 8:11 7:54 7:48 7:39 10:00 10:00 6:26 6:18 1:04:16 7 7
112 FJ Lwi Price-Edwards/ Keegan Rees 8:06 8:01 7:47 7:38 10:00 10:00 6:33 6:24 1:04:29 8 8
114 FJ Dan Curwen/ Aaron McClure 8:07 759 7:50 7:41 10:00 10:00 6:30 6:22 1:04:29 9 9
119 FJ Elliot Payne/ Simon Rogers 10:00 7:58 7:43 7:24 10:00 10:00 6:23 6:13 1:05:41 10 10
109 FJ Steven Jones/ Christopher Brierley 8:26 8:14 8:06 7:57 10:00 10:00 6:38 6:24 1:05145 11 11
115 FJ Adam Dalton/ Mike Herrington 8:25 8:11 8:10 7:56 10:00 10:00 6:44 6:34 1.06:00 12 12
118 FJ Robert Cotton/ Simon Moss 8:32 8:31 8:15 8:00 10:00 10:00 6:49 6:35 1:06:42 13 13
113 FJ Jack Hartley/ Gary Dawes 8:12 8:11 8:05 10:00 10:00 10:00 6:36 6:39 1:07:43 14 14
116 FJ Robert Wilson/ Osian Owen 8:19 759 7:51 7:45 10:00 9:58 6:19 10:00 1:08:11 15 15
111 FJ Riley Banks/ Mike Jode 8:01 7:51 10:00 30:00 10:00 10:00 6:27 6:18 1:28:37 16 16

Times shown like this are notional or penalised



Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8
5.60 miles 5.60 miles 6.10 miles 6.10 miles 6.00 miles 6.00 miles 5.00 miles 5.00 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 19th March 2017 at 18:40 GMT
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Car Cls

101
102
103
104

105
106

107
108

109

110
111
112

113
114
115
116

FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ

FJ
FJ

FJ
FJ

FJ

FJ
FJ
FJ

FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ

Final

Crew

Ewan Tindall/ Paul Hudson
Sam Adams/ Andrew Bushe
Tom Rawlings/ Alan Gilbert

Alex Holliday/ Adam
Tomlinson

James Hall/ Simon Bradley

George Sheard/ Shaun
Hughes

Eddie Lewis/ Emma Morrison

Dylan Fowler-Bishop/ Vince
Mosley

Steven Jones / Christopher
Brierley

loan Lloyd/ Ryland James
Riley Banks/ Mike Jode

Lwi Price-Edwards/ Keegan
Rees

Jack Hartley/ Gary Dawes
Dan Curwen/ Aaron McClure
Adam Dalton/ Mike Herrington

Robert Wilson/ Osian Owen

7:41
7:53
7:50
7:56

7:49
8:21

8:11
9:15

8:26

7:51
8:01
8:06

8:12
8:07
8:25
8:19

Lee Holland F1000 Junior Rally 2017

Individual Times

2
7:35
7:43
7:36
7:49

7:43
7:52

7:54
8:03

8:14

747
7:51
8:01

8:11
7:59
8:11
7:59

3
7:28
7:39
7:29
7:42

7:43
7:39

7:48
7:58

8:06

7:42
10:00
7:47

8:05
7:50
8:10
7:51

4
7:19
7:31
7:21
7:28

7:28
7:29

7:39
7:48

7:57

7:32
30:00
7:38

10:00
7:41
7:56
7:45

5
9:54
10:00
9:53
10:00

10:00
10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00
10:00
10:00

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

6
9:42
10:00
9:44
10:00

9:56
10:00

10:00

10:00

9:57
10:00
10:00

10:00
10:00
10:00

9:58

In Starting Order to SSF8
Cls OIA
7 8 Penalty Total Pos Pos
6:09 6:07 1:01:55
6:26 6:12 1.03:24
6:12 6:04 1:02:09
Retired
6:21 6:17 1.03:17
6:29 6:22 1:04:12
6:26 6:18 1.04:16 7 7
Excluded for Wrong Direction on
Stage
6:38 6:24 1:05:45 11 11
6:20 6:12 1.03:21 4 4
6:27 6:18 1:28:37 16 16
6:33 6:24 1:04:29 8 8
6:36 6:39 1:07:43 14 14
6:30 6:22 1:04:29 9 9
6:44 6:34 1:06:00 12 12
6:19 10:00 1:08:11 15 15



Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Penalty Total Pos Pos
117 FJ Billy Grew/ Guy Foster 8:12 8:25 8:05 7:45 10:00 10:00 Retired

118 FJ Robert Cotton/ Simon Moss 8:32 8:31 8:15 8:00 10:00 10:00 6:49 6:35 1:06:42 13 13
119 FJ Elliot Payne/ Simon Rogers 10:00 7:58 7:43 T7:24 10:00 10:00 6:23 6:13 1:05:41 10 10
121 FJ Billy Walden/ thbc Non Starter

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8
5.60 miles 5.60 miles 6.10 miles 6.10 miles 6.00 miles 6.00 miles 5.00 miles 5.00 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 19th March 2017 at 18:40 GMT
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Lee Holland F1000 Junior Rally 2017
Final Individual Times in Class Order to SSF8

Cils OIA
Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Penalty Total Pos Pos
Class FJ
101 FJ Ewan Tindall/ Paul Hudson 7:41 7235 7:28 T7:19 9:54 9142 6:09 6:07 1:01:55 1 1
103 FJ Tom Rawlings/ Alan Gilbert 750 7:36 7:29 7:21 953 9:44 6:12 6:04 1:02:09 2 2
105 FJ James Hall/ Simon Bradley 749 7:43 T7:43 7:28 10:00 956 6:21 6:17 1.03:17 3 3
110 FJ loan Lloyd/ Ryland James 751 7:47 742 7:32 10:00 9:57 6:20 6:12 1:03:21 4 4
102 FJ Sam Adams/ Andrew Bushe 7:53 7:43 7:39 7:31 10:00 10:00 6:26 6:12 1:03:24 5 5
106 FJ George Sheard/ Shaun Hughes 8:21 7:52 7:39 7:29 10:00 10:00 6:29 6:22 1:04:12 6 6
107 FJ Eddie Lewis/ Emma Morrison 8:11 7:54 7:48 7:39 10:00 10:00 6:26 6:18 1:04:16 7 7
112 FJ Lwi Price-Edwards/ Keegan Rees 8:.06 8:01 7:47 7:38 10:00 10:00 6:33 6:24 1:04:29 8 8
114 FJ Dan Curwen/ Aaron McClure 8:.07 759 7:50 7:41 10:00 10:00 6:30 6:22 1:04:29 9 9
119 FJ Elliot Payne/ Simon Rogers 10:00 7:58 7:43 7:24 10:00 10:00 6:23 6:13 1:05:41 10 10
109 FJ Steven Jones/ Christopher Brierley 8:26 8:14 8:06 7:57 10:00 10:00 6:38 6:24 1:.05:45 11 11
115 FJ Adam Dalton/ Mike Herrington 8:25 8:11 8:10 7:56 10:00 10:00 6:44 6:34 1:06:00 12 12
118 FJ Robert Cotton/ Simon Moss 8:32 8:31 8:15 8:00 10:00 10:00 6:49 6:35 1:06:42 13 13
113 FJ Jack Hartley/ Gary Dawes 8:12 8:11 8:05 10:00 10:00 10:00 6:36 6:39 1:07:43 14 14
116 FJ Robert Wilson/ Osian Owen 8:19 7:59 7:51 7:45 10:00 9:58 6:19 10:00 1:08:11 15 15
111 FJ Riley Banks/ Mike Jode 8:01 7:51 10:00 30:00 10:00 10:00 6:27 6:18 1:28:37 16 16

Times shown like this are notional or penalised



Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8
5.60 miles 5.60 miles 6.10 miles 6.10 miles 6.00 miles 6.00 miles 5.00 miles 5.00 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 19th March 2017 at 18:40 GMT
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Lee Holland F1000 Junior Rally 2017
Final Overall Results In Position Order to SSF8

Total Cls OJA Diff from Diff from

Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos Leader car ahead
101 FJ Ewan Tindall/ Paul Hudson Citroen C1 1:01:55 1 1

103 FJ Tom Rawlings/ Alan Gilbert Citroen C1 1:02:09 2 2 +0:14 +0:14
105 FJ James Hall/ Simon Bradley Citroen C1 1:03:17 3 3 +1:22 +1:08
110 FJ loan Lloyd/ Ryland James Nissan Micra 1:03:21 4 4 +1:26 +0:04
102 FJ Sam Adams/ Andrew Bushe Skoda Citigo Sport  1:03:24 5 5 +1:29 +0:03
106 FJ George Sheard/ Shaun Hughes Citroen C1 1:04:12 6 6 +2:17 +0:48
107 FJ Eddie Lewis/ Emma Morrison Ford Fietsa 1:04:16 7 7 +2:21 +0:04
112 FJ Lwi Price-Edwards/ Keegan Rees  Peugeot 107 1:04:29 8 8 +2:34 +0:13
114 FJ Dan Curwen/ Aaron McClure Peugeot 107 1:04:29 9 9 +2:34

119 FJ Elliot Payne/ Simon Rogers Citroen C1 1:05:41 10 10 +3:46 +1:12
109 FJ Steven Jones / Christopher Brierley Nissan Micra 1:05:45 11 11 +3:50 +0:04
115 FJ Adam Dalton/ Mike Herrington Nissan Micra 1:06:00 12 12 +4:05 +0:15
118 FJ Robert Cotton/ Simon Moss Nissan Micra 1:06:42 13 13 +4:47 +0:42
113 FJ Jack Hartley/ Gary Dawes Mini Cooper 1:.07:43 14 14 +5:48 +1:01
116 FJ Robert Wilson/ Osian Owen Nissan Micra 1:08:11 15 15 +6:16 +0:28

111 FJ Riley Banks/ Mike Jode Peugeot 107 1:28:37

=
»
[EnN
(e}

+26:42 +20:26

These results became Final on Sunday 19th March 2017 at 18:40 GMT
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Lee Holland F1000 Junior Rally 2017
Final Overall Results in Starting Order to SSF8

Total Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos
101 FJ Ewan Tindall/ Paul Hudson Citroen C1 1:01:55 1 1
102 FJ Sam Adams/ Andrew Bushe Skoda Citigo Sport  1:03:24 5 5
103 FJ Tom Rawlings/ Alan Gilbert Citroen C1 1:02:09 2 2
104 FJ Alex Holliday/ Adam Tomlinson Nissan Micra 50:55
105 FJ James Hall/ Simon Bradley Citroen C1 1:03:17
106 FJ George Sheard/ Shaun Hughes Citroen C1 1:04:12
107 FJ Eddie Lewis/ Emma Morrison Ford Fietsa 1:04:16
108 FJ Dylan Fowler-Bishop/ Vince Mosley Nissan Micra 33:04
109 FJ Steven Jones / Christopher Brierley Nissan Micra 1:05:45 11 11
110 FJ loan Lloyd/ Ryland James Nissan Micra 1:03:21 4 4
111 FJ Riley Banks/ Mike Jode Peugeot 107 1:28:37 16 16
112 FJ Lwi Price-Edwards/ Keegan Rees  Peugeot 107 1:04:29 8 8
113 FJ Jack Hartley/ Gary Dawes Mini Cooper 1:.07:43 14 14
114 FJ Dan Curwen/ Aaron McClure Peugeot 107 1:04:29 9 9
115 FJ Adam Dalton/ Mike Herrington Nissan Micra 1:06:00 12 12
116 FJ Robert Wilson/ Osian Owen Nissan Micra 1:08:11 15 15
117 FJ Billy Grew/ Guy Foster Nissan Micra 52:27
118 FJ Robert Cotton/ Simon Moss Nissan Micra 1:06:42 13 13

119 FJ Elliot Payne/ Simon Rogers Citroen C1 1:05:41 10 10



These results became Final on Sunday 19th March 2017 at 18:40 GMT
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Final

Car Cls Crew

Class FJ

101
103
105
110
102
106
107
112
114
119
109
115
118
113
116
111

FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ

Ewan Tindall/ Paul Hudson

Tom Rawlings/ Alan Gilbert
James Hall/ Simon Bradley

loan Lloyd/ Ryland James

Sam Adams/ Andrew Bushe
George Sheard/ Shaun Hughes
Eddie Lewis/ Emma Morrison

Lwi Price-Edwards/ Keegan Rees
Dan Curwen/ Aaron McClure
Elliot Payne/ Simon Rogers
Steven Jones / Christopher Brierley
Adam Dalton/ Mike Herrington
Robert Cotton/ Simon Moss

Jack Hartley/ Gary Dawes

Robert Wilson/ Osian Owen

Riley Banks/ Mike Jode

Lee Holland F1000 Junior Rally 2017

Overall Results

Car

Citroen C1
Citroen C1
Citroen C1
Nissan Micra
Skoda Citigo Sport
Citroen C1
Ford Fietsa
Peugeot 107
Peugeot 107
Citroen C1
Nissan Micra
Nissan Micra
Nissan Micra
Mini Cooper
Nissan Micra
Peugeot 107

These results became Final on Sunday 19th March 2017 at 18:40 GMT

Total Cls
Penalty Pos
1:01:55 1
1:02:09 2
1:03:17 3
1:03:21 4
1:03:24 5
1:04:12 6
1:04:16 7
1:04:29 8
1:04:29 9
1:05:41 10
1:05:45 11
1:06:00 12
1:06:42 13
1:07:43 14
1:08:11 15
1:28:37 16

OIA
Pos

© 00 N oo o A W DN P

e ol e e
o UM W N R O

In Class Order

to SSF8
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Stage 1
5.60 miles

Car
101
105
103
110
102
104
111
112
114
107
113
117
116
106
115
109
118
108
119

Time
7:41
7:49
7:50
7:51
7:53
7:56
8:01
8:06
8:07
8:11
8:12
8:12
8:19
8:21
8:25
8:26
8:32
9:15

10:00

Stage 2
5.60 miles

Car
101
103
102
105
110
104
111
106
107
119
114
116
112
108
113
115
109
117
118

Time
7:35
7:36
7:43
7:43
7:47
7:49
7:51
7:52
7:54
7:58
7:59
7:59
8:.01
8:03
8:11
8:11
8:14
8:25
8:31

Stage 3
6.10 miles

Car
101
103
102
106
104
110
105
119
112
107
114
116
108
113
117
109
115
118
111

Time
7:28
7:29
7:39
7:39
7:42
7:42
7:43
7:43
7:47
7:48
7:50
7:51
7:58
8:05
8:05
8:06
8:10
8:15

10:00

Lee Holland F1000 Junior Rally 2017

Final

Stage 4
6.10 miles

Car
101
103
119
104
105
106
102
110
112
107
114
116
117
108
115
109
118
113
111

Time
7:19
7:21
7:24
7:28
7:28
7:29
7:31
7:32
7:38
7:39
7:41
7:45
7:45
7:48
7:56
7:57
8:00

10:00

30:00

Stage 5
6.00 miles

Car
103
101
102
104
105
106
107
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

Time
9:53
9:54

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

Position on each Stage

Stage 6
6.00 miles

Car
101
103
105
110
116
102
104
106
107
109
111
112
113
114
115
117
118
119

Time
9:42
9:44
9:56
9:57
9:58

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

Stage 7
5.00 miles

Car
101
103
116
110
105
119
102
107
111
106
114
112
113
109
115
118

Time
6:09
6:12
6:19
6:20
6:21
6:23
6:26
6:26
6:27
6:29
6:30
6:33
6:36
6:38
6:44
6:49

Stage 8
5.00 miles

Car
103
101
102
110
119
105
107
111
106
114
109
112
115
118
113
116

Time
6:04
6:07
6:12
6:12
6:13
6:17
6:18
6:18
6:22
6:22
6:24
6:24
6:34
6:35
6:39

10:00

to SSF8



These results became Final on Sunday 19th March 2017 at 18:40 GMT
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Stage 1
5.60 miles

Car
101
105
103
110
102
104
111
112
114
107
113
117
116
106
115
109
118
108
119

Time
7:41
7:49
7:50
7:51
7:53
7:56
8:01
8:06
8:07
8:11
8:12
8:12
8:19
8:21
8:25
8:26
8:32
9:15

10:00

Stage 2
5.60 miles

Car
101
103
105
102
110
104
111
107
114
112
106
116
113
115
117
109
118
108
119

Time
15:16
15:26
15:32
15:36
15:38
15:45
15:52
16:05
16:06
16:07
16:13
16:18
16:23
16:36
16:37
16:40
17:03
17:18
17:58

Stage 3
6.10 miles

Car
101
103
102
105
110
104
106
107
112
114
116
113
117
109
115
108
118
119
111

Time
22:44
22:55
23:15
23:15
23:20
23:27
23:52
23:53
23:54
23:56
24:09
24:28
24:42
24:46
24:46
25:16
25:18
25:41
25:52

Lee Holland F1000 Junior Rally 2017
to SSF8

Final Position after each Stage
Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8
6.10 miles 6.00 miles 6.00 miles 5.00 miles 5.00 miles
Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
101 30:03 101 39:57 101 49:39 101 55:48 101 1:01:55
103 30:16 103 40:09 103 49:53 103 56:05 103 1:02:09
105 30:43 105 40:43 105 50:39 105 57:00 105 1:03:17
102 30:46 102 40:46 102 50:46 110 57:09 110 1:03:21
110 30:52 110 40:52 110 50:49 102 57:12 102 1:03:24
104 30:55 104 40:55 104 50:55 106 57:50 106 1:04:12
106 31:21 106 41:21 106 51:21 107 57:58 107 1:04:16
107 31:32 107 41:32 107 51:32 112 58:05 112 1:04:29
112 31:32 112 41:32 112 51:32 114 58:07 114 1:04:29
114 31:37 114 41:37 114 51:37 116 58:11 119 1:05:41
116 31:54 116 41:54 116 51:52 109 59:21 109 1:05:45
117 32:27 117 42:27 117 52:27 115 59:26 115 1:06:00
115 32:42 115 42:42 115 52:42 119 59:28 118 1:06:42
109 32:43 109 42:43 109 52:43 118 1:00:07 113 1:07:43
108 33:04 119 43:05 119 53:05 113 1:01:04 116 1:08:11
119 33:05 118 43:18 118 53:18 111 1:22:19 111 1:28:37
118 33:18 113 44:28 113 54:28
113 34:28 111 1:05:52 111 1:15:52
111 55:52



These results became Final on Sunday 19th March 2017 at 18:40 GMT
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Lee Holland F1000 Junior Rally 2017
Final Awards to SSF8

Award No Crew Car

1st Overall 101 Ewan Tindall / Paul Hudson Citroen C1
2nd Overall 103 Tom Rawlings / Alan Gilbert Citroen C1
3rd Overall 105 James Hall / Simon Bradley Citroen C1

These results became Final on Sunday 19th March 2017 at 18:40 GMT
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Lee Holland F1000 Junior Rally 2017
Final Retirements In Starting Order to SSF8

Cls OIA
Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Penalty Total Pos Pos
104 FJ Alex Holliday/ Adam Tomlinson 7:56 7:49 7:42 7:28 10:00 10:00 Retired
108 FJ Dylan Fowler-Bishop/ Vince Mosley 9:15 8:03 7:58 7:48 Excluded for Wrong Direction on Stage
117 FJ Billy Grew/ Guy Foster 8:12 8:25 8:05 7:45 10:00 10:00 Retired
121 FJ Billy Walden/ tbc Non Starter
Times shown like this are notional or penalised
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8
5.60 miles 5.60 miles 6.10 miles 6.10 miles 6.00 miles 6.00 miles 5.00 miles 5.00 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 19th March 2017 at 18:40 GMT
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